Addition of the Following Service Locations/ Units/ Equipment : 

Location Add # of Units 

1 Schindler 330A Hydraulic Elevator 
TRANSIT BUILDING 

600 Transit Way 

Ft. Walton Beach, FL 32547 

Additional Contract Price 
KONE in consideration of the additional sum of$ 705.00 ( SEVEN HUNDRED FIVE DOLLARS AND 00/100) 
payable by Purchaser Quarterly In Advance (equivalent to $ 235.00 per month) for the equipment listed 

above, hereby agrees to furnish services herein described above on the equipment within the agreement. 

If the terms contained in this Rider conflict with terms contained in the above listed